
Subject 24-24 Board Link
1 Art (artand design - fine art) AQA https://www.aqa.org.uk/subjects/art-and-design/gcse/art-and-design-8201-8206
2 Biology Edexcel https://qualifications.pearson.com/content/dam/pdf/Support/Information-manual/5-GCSE.pdf
3 Business Edexcel https://qualifications.pearson.com/en/qualifications/edexcel-gcses/business-2017.html
4 Chemistry Edexcel https://qualifications.pearson.com/content/dam/pdf/Support/Information-manual/5-GCSE.pdf
5 Combined Science Edexcel https://qualifications.pearson.com/content/dam/pdf/Support/Information-manual/5-GCSE.pdf
6 Computer Science OCR https://www.ocr.org.uk/qualifications/gcse/computer-science-j277-from-2020/
7 Design Technology (Textiles is part of this )  Eduqas https://www.eduqas.co.uk/qualifications/design-and-technology-gcse/#tab_keydocuments 
8 Drama Edexcel https://qualifications.pearson.com/en/qualifications/edexcel-gcses/drama-2016.html
9 Engineering Design Level 1/Level 2 OCR https://www.ocr.org.uk/qualifications/cambridge-nationals/engineering-design-level-1-2-j822/  

10 English Language AQA https://www.aqa.org.uk/subjects/english/gcse/english-language-8700
11 English Literature AQA https://www.aqa.org.uk/subjects/english/gcse/english-literature-8702
12 Entry level Maths AQA https://www.aqa.org.uk/subjects/mathematics/elc/mathematics-5930
13 Food Preparation and Nutrition OCR https://www.ocr.org.uk/qualifications/gcse/food-preparation-and-nutrition-j309-from-2016/ 
14 French AQA https://www.aqa.org.uk/subjects/languages/gcse/french-8658
15 Further Maths AQA https://www.aqa.org.uk/subjects/mathematics/aqa-certificate/further-mathematics-8365
16 Geography AQA https://www.aqa.org.uk/subjects/geography/gcse/geography-8035
17 Health and Social Care Pearsons https://qualifications.pearson.com/en/subjects/health-and-social-care/btec-health-social-care.html

18 History Edexcel
https://qualifications.pearson.com/en/qualifications/edexcel-gcses/history-
2016.html?utm_source=subjectguide&utm_medium=print&utm_campaign=GBSEHI0118G

19 Mathematics AQA https://www.aqa.org.uk/subjects/mathematics/gcse/mathematics-8300
20 Music - YEAR 10 AQA https://www.aqa.org.uk/subjects/music/gcse/music-8271

Music - YEAR 11 BTEC https://qualifications.pearson.com/en/subjects/music/btec-music.html
21 PE OCR https://www.ocr.org.uk/qualifications/gcse/physical-education-j587-from-2016/
22 Physics Edexcel https://qualifications.pearson.com/content/dam/pdf/Support/Information-manual/5-GCSE.pdf
23 Religious Studies Eduqas https://www.eduqas.co.uk/qualifications/religious-studies-gcse/#tab_keydocuments
24 Spanish AQA https://www.aqa.org.uk/subjects/languages/gcse/spanish-8698
25 Sports Science OCR https://www.ocr.org.uk/qualifications/cambridge-nationals/sport-science-level-1-2-J828/
26 Statistics Edexcel https://qualifications.pearson.com/en/qualifications/edexcel-gcses/statistics-2017.html
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